
Opening Hours

Friday 24th December 
Saturday 25th December - Monday 3rd January 
Tuesday 4th January - Friday 7th January     
Saturday 8th January - Sunday 9th January 
Monday 10th January - Friday 14th January 
Saturday 15th January - Sunday 16th January
Monday 17th January

14.30 Closure
Closed 
06:30 – 14:30    
07.00 – 12:00
06.00 – 18.30    
07.00 – 12.00
Usual opening hours and 
Classes resume

ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT

FOOD AND BEVERAGE

Friday 24th December 
Saturday 25th December - Sunday 16th January 
Monday 17th January 

14:30 Closure
Closed
Usual opening hours resume

ADMINISTRATION

Friday 24th December
Monday 10th January 

14:30 Closure
Usual opening hours resume


